
DATE FROM DATE TO DAYS COURSE MENTOR

03.01.2024 03.01.2023 Opening for 2024

5
Salon Professional/Conversion Acrylic/Gel (Part 

Time) 
Yolande Part Time

22.01.2024 26.01.2024 5 Salon Professional/Conversion Acrylic/Gel Yolande Training Room

30.01.2024 30.01.2024 1 Vibing Acrylic Desings Yolande Training Room

31.01.2024 31.01.2024 1 Exams Trish Training Room

01.02.2024 01.02.2024 1 Panaroma Students Yolande Training Room

05.02.2024 07.02.2024 3 Gel Polish and Designs with Reinforcements Yolande Training Room

12.02.2024 16.02.2024 5 Salon Professional/Conversion Acrylic/Gel Yolande Training Room

19.02.2024 19.02.2024 1 One Stroke Yolande Training Room

20.02.2024 20.02.2024 1 Tips Add On Yolande Training Room

21.02.2024 21.02.2024 1 Exams Trish Training Room

2024 COURSE DATES 

2024

13,14,20,21 & 27.01.2023

KEMPTON PARK



23.02.2024 23.02.2024 2 Neon Garden Melissa Training Room

26.02.2024 08.03.2024 10 Educators Training Yolande Training Room

09.03.2024 09.03.2024 1 Prize Giving Yolande Head Office

5
Salon Professional/Conversion Acrylic/Gel      Part 

Time Class
Trish Part Time

18.03.2024 22.03.2024 5 Salon Professional/Conversion Acrylic/Gel Yolande Training Room

25.03.2024 25.03.2024 1 Gel Paint 101 Melissa Training Room

26.03.2024 26.03.2024 1 Tips Add On Yolande Training Room

27.03.2024 27.03.2024 1 Exams Yolande Training Room

08.04.2024 08.04.2024 1 Winzels Felicia Training Room

10.04.2024 10.02.2024 1 Tips Add On Yolande Training Room

15.04.2024 19.04.2024 5 Salon Professional/Conversion Acrylic/Gel Yolande Training Room

22.04..2024 22.04.2024 1 Vibing Acrylics Yolande Training Room

23.04.2024 26.04.2024 3.5 Gel Polish and Designs with Reinforcements Yolande Training Room

30.04.2024 30.04.2024 1 Animal Print Workshop Yolande Training Room

01.05.2024 01.05.2024 1 Exams Trish Training Room

16,17,23,24 March & 6 April 

2024



13.05.2024 17.05.2024 5 Salon Professional/Conversion Acrylic/Gel Yolande Training Room

21.05.2024 21.05.2024 1 Tips Add On Yolande Training Room

27.05.2024 30.05.2024 3.5 Gel Polish and Designs with Reinforcements Yolande Training Room

03.06.2024 03.06.2024 1 Gel Paint 101 Yolande Training Room

05.06.2024 05.06.2024 1 Vibing Acrylics Yolande Training Room

10.06.2024 14.06.2024 5 Salon Professional/Conversion Acrylic/Gel Yolande Training Room

18.06.2024 18.06.2024 5 Tips Add On Yolande Training Room

19.06.2024 19.06.2024 1 Exams Trish Training Room

24.06.2024 27.06. 2024 3.5 Gel Polish and Designs with Reinforcements Yolande Training Room

 



DATE FROM DATE TO DAYS COURSE MENTOR

01 .02.2024 01.02.2024 1 Carving Gel Workshop Lisha Training Room

05.02.2024 05.02.2024 1 Vibing Acrylic Workshop Lisha Training Room

15.02.2024 15.02.2024 1 Gel Designs 101 Lisha Training Room

19.02.2024 19.02.2024 1 Tip Application workshop Lisha Training Room

21.02.2024 21.02.2024 1 One Stroke Workshop Lisha Training Room

26.02.2024 26.02.2024 1 Gel designs and reinforcements Lisha Training Room

11.03.2024 20.03.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Lisha Training Room

03.04.2024 03.04.2024 1 Carving Gel Workshop Lisha Training Room 

09.04.2024 09.04.2024 1 Vibing Acrylic Workshop Lisha Training Room 

17.04.2024 17.02.2024 1 Gel Designs 101 Lisha Training Room

22.04.2024 22.04.2024 1 Tip Application Workshop Lisha Training Room 

24.04.2024 24.04.2024 1 One Stroke Workshop Lisha Training Room 

29.04.2024 29.04.2024 1 Gel designs and Reinforcements Lisha Training Room 

06.05.2024 15.05.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Lisha Training Room 

BLOEMFONTEIN



DATE FROM DATE TO DAYS COURSE MENTOR

DATE FROM DATE TO DAYS COURSE MENTOR

12.02.2024 16.02.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic Melissa Training room 

11.03.2024 15.03.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic Melissa Training room 

08.04.2024 12.04.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic Melissa Training room 

BENONI 

BOKSBURG



DATE FROM DATE TO DAYS COURSE MENTOR

15.01.2024 19.01.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Natasha Training Room 

24.01.2024 24.01.2024 1 Gel Designs 101 Natasha Training Room 

31.01.2024 31.01.2024 1 Vibing Acrylic Workshops Natasha Training Room 

12.02.2024 16.02.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic Natasha Training Room 

21.02.2024 21.02.2024 1 Mastering Shapes Natasha Training Room 

28.02.2024 28.02.2024 1 Gel designs 101 Natasha Training Room 

11.03.2023 15.03.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Natasha Training Room 

20.03.2024 20.03.2024 1 Tip Application Workshop Natasha Training Room 

22.03.2024 22.03.2024 1 Mastering Shapes Natasha Training Room 

27.03.2024 27.03.2024 1 Vibing Acrylic Workshop Natasha Training Room 

08.04.2024 12.04.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Natasha Training Room 

17.04.2024 17.04.2024 1 Gel designs 101 Natasha Training Room 

22.04.2024 22.04.2024 1 Vibing Acrylic Workshop Natasha Training Room 

26.04.2024 26.04.2024 1 Tip Application Workshop Natasha Training Room 

06.05.2024 10.05.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Natasha Training Room 

12.05.2024 12.05.2024 1 Mastering Shapes Natasha Training Room 

17.05.2024 17.05.2024 1 Vibing Acrylic Workshop Natasha Training Room 

22.05.2024 22.05.2024 1 Mastering Shapes Natasha Training Room 

27.05.2024 27.05.2024 1 Gel Designs 101 Natasha Training Room 

03.06.2024 07.06.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Natasha Training Room 

12.06.2024 12.06.2024 1 Mastering Shapes Natasha Training Room 

17.06.2024 17.06.2024 1 Vibing Acrylic Workshop Natasha Training Room 

21.06.2024 21.06.2024 1 Gel Designs 101 Natasha Training Room 

28.06.2024 28.06.2024 1 Tip Application Workshop Natasha Training Room 

CENTURION 



DATE FROM DATE TO DAYS COURSE MENTOR

22.01.2024 26.01.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Gel Sylvia Training Room

12.02.2024 16.02.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Gel Sylvia Training room

11.03.2024 15.03.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Gel Sylvia Training Room

08.04.2024 12.04.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Gel Sylvia Training room

13.05.2024 17.05.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Gel Sylvia Training Room

10.06.2024 14.06.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Gel Sylvia Training room

08.07.2024 12.07.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Gel Sylvia Training Room

12.08.2024 12.08.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Gel Sylvia Training room

09.09.2024 13.09.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Gel Sylvia Training Room

07.10.2024 11.10.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Gel Sylvia Training room

04.11.2024 08.11.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Gel Sylvia Training Room

DATE FROM DATE TO DAYS COURSE MENTOR

06.02.2024 06.02.2024 1 Vibing Acrylic Workshop Tauya Training Room 

12.02.2024 16.02.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Tauya Training Room 

18.03.2024 22.03.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Tauya Training Room 

19.03.2024 19.03.2024 1 Gel Polish with reinforcements Tauya Training Room 

07.05.2024 07.05.2024 1 3D Flower workshop Tauya Training Room 

13.05.2024 17.05.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Tauya Training Room 

HARARE

GLENVISTA



DATE FROM DATE TO DAYS COURSE MENTOR

18.03.2024 22.03.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Tanya Training Room 

29.04.2024 03.05.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Tanya Training Room 

08.06.2024 12.06.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Tanya Training Room 

22.07.2024 26.07.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Tanya Training Room 

02.09.2024 06.09.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Tanya Training Room 

14.10,2024 18.10.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Tanya Training Room 

DATE FROM DATE TO DAYS COURSE MENTOR

22.01.2024 26.01.2024 5 Salon Professional/Conversion Acrylic/Gel Anel Training Room

12.02.2024 16.02.2024 5 Salon Professional/Conversion Acrylic/Gel Anel Training Room

18.03.2024 22.03.2024 5 Salon Professional/Conversion Acrylic/Gel Anel Training Room

15.04.2024 19.04.2024 5 Salon Professional/Conversion Acrylic/Gel Anel Training Room

13.05.2024 17.05.2024 5 Salon Professional/Conversion Acrylic/Gel Anel Training Room

LEPHALALE COURSE DATES

LADYBRAND COURSE DATES

JEFFREY'S COURSE DATES



DATE FROM DATE TO DAYS COURSE MENTOR

29.01.2024 02.02.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Gel Chantelle Training Room 

26.02.2024 01.03.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Gel Chantelle Training Room 

18.03.2024 22.03.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Gel Chantelle Training Room 

08.04.2024 22.04.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Gel Chantelle Training Room 

20.05.2024 24.05.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Gel Chantelle Training Room 

24.06.2024 28.06.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Gel Chantelle Training Room 

22.07.2024 26.07.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Gel Chantelle Training Room 

19.08.2024 23.08.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Gel Chantelle Training Room 

16.09.2024 20.09.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Gel Chantelle Training Room 

21.10.2024 25.10.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Gel Chantelle Training Room 

25.11.2024 29.11.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Gel Chantelle Training Room 

02.12.2024 06.12.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Gel Chantelle Training Room 

DATE FROM DATE TO DAYS COURSE MENTOR

24.01.2024 25.01.2024 2 Gel Polish & Designs with Reinforcements Eldine Training Room

12.02.2024 16.02.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic Eldine Training Room

05.03.2024 09.03.2023 5 Educators Week Head Office  

15.04.2024 17.04.2024 3 SalonProfessional Gel Add On Eldine Training Room

18.04.2024 19.04.2024 2 Gel Polish & Designs with Reinforcements Eldine Training Room

13.05.2024 17.05.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic Eldine Training Room

17.06.2024 21.06.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic Eldine Training Room

MIDDELBURG



15.07.2024 17.07 2024 3 SalonProfessional Gel Add On Eldine Training Room

18.07.2024 18.07.2024 1 Gel Designs 101 Workshop Eldine Training Room

19.07.2024 19 .07.2024 1 Winzels Workshop Eldine Training Room

12.08.2024 16.08.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic Eldine Training Room

16.09.2024 20.09.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic Eldine Training Room

11.11.2024 15.11.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic Eldine Training Room

03.12.2024 03.12.2024 1 Vibing Acrylics Eldine Training Room

OCTOBER DATES TO BE CONFIRMED



DATE FROM DATE TO DAYS COURSE MENTOR

15.01.2024 19.01.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Tereza Training Room 

22.01.2024 26.01.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Tereza Training Room 

05.02.2024 09.02.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Tereza Training Room 

19.02.2024 23.02.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Tereza Training Room 

11.03.2024 14.03.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Tereza Training Room 

08.04.2024 12.04.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Tereza Training Room 

15.04.2024 19.04.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Tereza Training Room 

DATE FROM DATE TO DAYS COURSE MENTOR

15.01.2024 19.01.2024 5 Salon Professional acrylic/ Gel Yolanda Training Room 

12.02.2024 14.02.2024 3 Gel Polish Designs with Reinforcements Yolanda Training Room 

26.02.2024 01.03.2024 5 Salon Professional acrylic/ Gel Yolanda Training Room 

25.03.2024 29.03.2024 5 Gel Polish Designs with Reinforcements/Gel Yolanda Training Room 

22.04.2024 26.04.2024 5 Salon Professional acrylic/ Gel Yolanda Training Room 

20.05.2024 24.05.2024 5 Salon Professional acrylic/ Gel Yolanda Training Room 

MONTANA 

ORKNEY COURSE DATES

PIETERMARITZBURG



DATE FROM DATE TO DAYS COURSE MENTOR

07.02.2024 07.02.2024 1 Tip Application workshop Shan lee Training Room 

12.02.2024 16.02.2024 5 Salon Professional Gel Shan lee Training Room 

11.03.2024 15.03.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic Shan lee Training Room 

18.03.2024 22.03.2024 5 Salon Professional Gel Shan lee Training room 

15.04.2024 19.04.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Gel Shan lee Training Room 

22.04.2024 22.04.2024 1 Tip application workshop Shan lee Training Room 

24.04.2024 24.04.2024 1 Vibing Acrylic Workshop Shan Lee Training Room 

13.05.2024 17.05.2024 5 Salon Professional Gel Shan lee Training Room 

20.05.2024 20.05.2024 1 Vibing Acrylic Workshop Shan lee Training Room 

22.05.2024 22.05.2024 1 Tip Application workshop Shan lee Training Room 

17.06.2024 21.06.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic Shan lee Training Room 

25.06.2024 25.06.2024 1 Vibing Acrylic Workshop Shan lee Training Room 

28.06.2024 28.06.2024 1 Tip Application workshop Shan lee Training Room 

15.07.2024 19.07.2024 5 Salon Professional Gel Shan lee Training Room 

22.07.2024 26.07.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic Shan lee Training Room 

12.08.2024 16.08.2024 5 Salon Professional Gel Shan lee Training Room 

20.08.2024 20.08.2024 1 Tip Application workshop Shan lee Training Room 

09.09.2024 13.09.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic Shan lee Training Room 

23.09.2024 27.09.2024 5 Salon Professional Gel Shan lee Training Room 

30.09.2024 30.09.2024 1 Tip Application workshop Shan lee Training Room 

14.10.2024 18.10.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Gel Shan lee Training Room 

28.10.2024 28.10.2024 1 Tip Application workshop Shan lee Training Room 

29.10.2024 29.10.2024 1 Vibing Acrylic Workshop Shan lee Training Room 

11.11.2024 15.11.2024 5 Salon Professional Gel Shan lee Training Room 

25.11.2024 29.11.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic Shan lee Training Room 



DATE FROM DATE TO DAYS COURSE MENTOR

25.01.2024 27.01.2025 3 Gel Add on Suria Training Room 

05.02.2024 09.02.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic Suria Training Room 

19.02.2024 21.02.2024 3 Gel Add on Suria Training Room 

18.03.2024 22.03.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic Suria Training Room 

16.04.2024 19.04.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic Suria Training Room 

DATE FROM DATE TO DAYS COURSE MENTOR 

19.02.2024 23.02.2024 5 Salon professional Acrylic Hermi Training Room 

15.04.2024 19.04.2024 5 Salon professional Acrylic Hermi Training Room 

20.05.2024 24.05.2024 5 Salon professional Acrylic Hermi Training Room 

24.06.2024 28.06.2024 5 Salon professional Acrylic Hermi Training Room 

22.07.2024 26.07.2024 5 Salon professional Acrylic Hermi Training Room 

26.08.2024 30.08.2024 5 Salon professional Acrylic Hermi Training Room 

16.09.2024 20.09.2024 5 Salon professional Acrylic Hermi Training Room 

21.10.2024 25.10.2024 5 Salon professional Acrylic Hermi Training Room 

25.11.2024 29.11.2024 5 Salon professional Acrylic Hermi Training Room 

DATE FROM DATE TO DAYS COURSE MENTOR

29.01.2024 02.02.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Gel Monique Training Room 

25.02.2024 01.03.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Gel Monique Training Room 

15.04.2024 19.04.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Gel Monique Training Room 

PRETORIA NORTH 

POTCHEFSTROOM

RANDFONTEIN

PRETORIA EAST



DATE FROM DATE TO DAYS COURSE MENTOR

05.02.2024 09.02.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Dina Training Room 

02.04.2024 05.04.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Dina Training Room 

27.05.2024 31.05.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Dina Training Room 

15.07.2024 19.07.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Dina Training Room 

09.09.2024 13.09.2025 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Dina Training Room 

04.11.2024 08.11.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Dina Training Room 

09.12.2024 13.12.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Gel Dina Training Room 

DATE FROM DATE TO DAYS COURSE MENTOR

25.03.2024 29.03.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Conversion Acrylic Nuschka Training Room 

24.06.2024 28.06.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Conversion Acrylic Nuschka Training Room 

01.07.2024 05.07.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Conversion Acrylic Nuschka Training Room 

23.09.2023 27.09.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Conversion Acrylic Nuschka Training Room 

16.12.2023 20.12.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Conversion Acrylic Nuschka Training Room 

RUSTENBURG/PILANESBURG



DATE FROM DATE TO DAYS COURSE MENTOR

DATE FROM DATE TO DAYS COURSE MENTOR

22.01.2024 26.01.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Conversion Acrylic Rochelle Training Room 

30.01.2024 30.01.2024 1 Vibing Acrylic Workshop Rochelle Training Room 

20.02.2024 20.02.2024 1 Vibing Acrylic Workshop Rochelle Training Room 

05.03.2024 09.03.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Conversion Acrylic Rochelle Training Room 

15.04.2024 19.04.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Conversion Gel Rochelle Training Room 

29.04.2024 01.05.2024 3 Gel Polish with Reinforcements Rochelle Training Room 

13.05.2024 17.05.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Conversion Acrylic Rochelle Training Room 

28.05.2024 28.05.2024 1 Vibing Acrylic Workshop Rochelle Training Room 

10.06.2024 14.06.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Conversion Acrylic Rochelle Training Room 

25.06.2024 25.06.2024 1 Vibing Acrylic Workshop Rochelle Training Room 

08.07.2024 12.07.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Conversion Gel Rochelle Training Room 

22.07.2024 24.07.2024 3 Gel Polish with Reinforcements Rochelle Training Room 

12.08.2024 16.08.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/ Conversion Gel Rochelle Training Room 

16.09.2024 20.09.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Conversion Acrylic Rochelle Training Room 

21.10.2024 25.10.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Conversion Gel Rochelle Training Room 

11.11.2024 15.11.2024 5 Salon Professional Acrylic/Conversion Acrylic Rochelle Training Room 

SPRINGS

NO DATES GIVEN

SECUNDA COURSE DATES


